 LTE Video Quality Measurements with
R&S CMWrun
Application Note
Products:
ı R&S
®
CMW500
ı R&S

of Audio and Video Devices”
[3] Application Note 1MA119 "R&S VTx Manual"
Ordering Information
 1MA253_0e Rohde & Schwarz  LTE Video Quality Measurements with R&S CMWrun  32
7 Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Wideband Radio Communication Tester
R&S®CMW500 Wideband Radio Communication Tester 1201.0002K50
CMW-PS503 Basic Assembly (mainframe), 70 MHz to 3.3 GHz 1208.7154.02
CMW-S550B Basic Interconnection, flexible link, for non-signaling, signaling and
IQ access
1202.4801.03
CMW-S590A RF front end, advanced functionality 1202.5108.02
CMW-S600B CMW500 front panel with display/keypad 1202.0102.03
CMW-B570B RF Converter (TRX) 1202.5008.03
CMW-S100A Baseband Measurement Unit, 1 GB memory 1202.4701.02
CMW-B300B Signaling Unit Wideband (SUW), for WCDMA / LTE 1202.6304.02
CMW-B450D Data Application Unit, H450A 1202.8759.05
CMW-B660A Option Carrier 1202.7000.02
CMW-B661A Ethernet Switch Board 1202.7100.02
CMW-B690B OCXO, high stability 1202.6004.02
CMW-PK45 E2E Bundle including IP Enabler, IMS, and IP Measurements and
Analysis
1207.6354.03
CMW-KS500 LTE FDD Release 8, SISO, signaling/network emulation 1203.6108.02
CMW-KS510 LTE Release 8, SISO, signaling / network emulation, advanced
functionality
1203.9859.02
Video Analyzer
R&S®VTE Video Test Center 2115.7400.02
R&S®VTC Video Tester 2115.7300.02
R&S®VT-B2350 MHL Analyzer/Generator Module 2115.7622.06
R&S®VT-B2360 HDMI Analyzer Module 225 MHz (optional) 2115.7616.06
R&S®VT-B2361 HDMI Analyzer Module 300 MHz (optional) 2115.7639.06
R&S®VT-B360 HDMI Generator Module (optional) 2115.7500.06
Measurement Software
CMWPC PC based CMW applications 1201.0002.90
CMW-KT051 R&S®CMWrun sequencer tool, CMWrun generic proposal 1203.4157.02
CMW-KT055 R&S®CMWrun sequencer tool, LTE applications 1207.2107.02
 About Rohde & Schwarz
Rohde & Schwarz is an independent group of
companies specializing in electronics. It is a leading
supplier of solutions in the fields of test and